35

37

38

Audi &érer

Sail #

ITA 840

ITAT735

ITA822

EST 790

ITAB41

SUI 821

SUI 382

CZE 704

ITA 139

GBR 557

SWE 508

CZE 792

RUS 817

SUI 684

ITA633

AUT 716

ITA8

NOR 751

ITA460

GER 677

NED 645

DEN 782

CZE 834

NOR 787

AUT 681

SUI 599

GER 803

ITA638

ITA590

ITA35

ITA528

GBR 694

DEN 779

HUN 209

ITA82

AUT 752

GER 677

GER 690

sailing series
MELGES"

Boat Name

Audi
Altea
Maidollis
Lenny
Bombarda
Andele
Chinghi Alle
ICZ/Rodop
Arkanoe Aleali by Montura
Imagine
Sitting duck
Marduk
Stribog
EFG
Wadadi
Pure
Marrakech Express
Storm Capital Sail Racing
Bradipo
White room
Mr Henri
Soffe
Black Mamba
Blow
4and half men
Poizon Rouge
Musto Racing
Jeco Team
Marameo
Sudo ma Godo
Etruska
Gill Race Team
Salty Dog
FGF Sailing Team
Shere khan
Angry Dragon
White room

Plato

Helmsman, Owner

SIMONESCHI RICCARDO, Riccardo Simoneschi
RACHELLI ANDREA, Andrea Rachelli
FRACASSOLI CARLO, Gianluca Perego
TONISTE TONU, Tonu Tonistet, Corinthian
POZZI ANDREA, Andrea Pozzi
HOTZ JORG, Jorg Hotz
GOOD MICHAEL, Michael Good, Corinthian
TRCKA MARTIN, Martin Trcka
CARAMEL SERGIO, Sergio CAaramel, Corinthian
ROWEN DAVID, David Rowen
ANDERSON CARL, Hans Sjsberg, Corinthian
KUBER FEDOR, Petr Hrdlicka, Corinthian
HENICHNUKH STANESLAV, Staneslav Pshenichni
CHRIS RAST, Chris Rast
MACERA FEDERICO, Andrea Amati
SCHINEIS MICHAEL, Michael Schineis, Corinthian
IVALDI MATTEO, Angelo di Terlizzi
Peder Jahre, Peder Jahre, Corinthian
I0TTI LORENZO, Lorenzo Tasciotti Ceccano, Coril
TARABOCHIA LUIS, Michael Tarabochia, Corinthiar
DEN ENGELSMAN JOHN, John den Engelsman
CHRISTENSEN KIM, Kim Christensen
KNETIG MARTIN, Martin Knetig, Corinthian
NERGAARD PEDER, Peder Nergaard
URLESBERPER FRANZ, Franz Urlesberper
HUMBER ADRIAN, Adrian Humber, Corinthian
EICH EDDY, Eddy Eich
Marco Cavallini, Marco Cavallini, Corinthian
Marco Cal, Marco Call’, Corinthian
Salvatore D'amico, Corinthian
Alessandro Giombetti, Alessandro Giomt
CARVETH GEOFF, Miles Quinton
WARRER PETER, Peter Warrer, Corinthian
BAKOCZY ROBERT, Kalman Rozsnyay
Francesco La Via, Francesco La Via, Corinthian
VOITH NORBERT, Norbert Voith, Corinthian
TARABOCHIA LUIS, Michael Tarabochia, Corinthiar

SCHEEL MARKUS, Markus Scheel, Corinthian

Points

35

168

173

174

199

2815

362

4165

428

485

483

551

570

578

668

672

684

686

688

700

7

712

720

724

7385

742

739

739

7515

754

757

Fl
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Provisional Results after 22 Races - 3 Discards / Entries: 58 Teams

)
V'

Epse

MWMIELGES
EUROPE

Act 1 LOANO Act 2 PORTOVENERE (, N ) : > Act 3 RIVA DEL GARDA @5 Act 5 TRAPANI =' ,‘\

Roce!  Race2  Raced  Raced  Races | Raco6  Race?  Raced  Raced  Racedd | Race!l Race12 Racels Raceld  Raceds | Racels Racel7 Raceld Race1d
1 2 4 1 1 2 ®) 1 1 3 2 2 (1) (23) 1 3 2 3 6
6 4 1 2 4 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 5 1 14 3 3 2 1 2 2

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne 1" 3 2 5 6 7 4 2 2 4 1 3 1 4
2 6 2 3 2 3 5 8 8 4 23 15 4 13 17 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne
13 1 5 4 3 7 10 9 14 1 31 6 20 6 10 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne
8 8 7 7 8 4 12 15 12 14 21 30 12 33 31 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne
5 7 9 9 (dns) 12 9 3 4 16 33 13 37 (ocs) 28 (dnc) dne dne dne
4 9 8 7 5 (dne) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc 6 8 5 4 6 dnc dnc dnc dnc
10 il 10 (dnf) (dns) 16 7 16 17 13 34 2 2 34 35 (dnc) dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne 8 11 7 6 10 1 9 7 20 32 dne dne dne dne
1 12 11 10 7 13 15 1 7 15 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne 10 4 5 13 9 32 10 15 11 20 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne 9 6 13 15 5 10 36 31 ocs 13 dne dne dne dne
7 3 (raf) (raf) (raf) 1 1 4 3 2 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc

(dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne dne 14 dns 14 9 7 36 33 18 15 1 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 24 2 30 2 37 4 6 4 14

(dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 3 12 1 1 2 dnc dnc dnc dnc

(dnc) (dne) (dnc) dne dne 5 2 6 2 8 dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 44 39 43 43 anf 8 7 8 20
9 10 6 6 6 (dnc) (dne) (dnc) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne dne dne dnc dne dne dne 4 3 3 21 8 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 13 5 8 9 7 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dns dns dns 16 17 2 32 29 18 22 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne dne 6 14 10 10 11 dne dne dne dnc dne dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 11 21 10 5 15 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne 15 13 12 1 12 dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 15 17 6 10 23 dne dne dne dne
3 5 3 5 (dns) (dnc) (dnc) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 5 5 5 8

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dno dne dnc dne dne dne dnc dne 6 8 6 10

(dnc) (dne) (dnc) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 7 4 9 16

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 9 ocs 9 8 5 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 8 19 16 7 40 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne dne dne dnc dne dne dne 29 7 13 27 16 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 9 9 7 18

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 38 28 33 38 19 dns dns dns dns

(dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dne dne dne dnc dne dne dne 19 34 21 2 9 dne dne dne dne

(dnc) (dnc) (dne) dne dne dne dne dne dne dne 12 1 32 2 27 dne dne dne dne




39

40

4

a2

43

45

46

a7

48

a9

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

AUT 718

CZE 692

AUT 643

HUN 481

UKR 819

GER 569

NED 827

HUN 759

ITA501

AUT 752

NED 205

SUI 682

AUT 406

NED 117

AUT 609

NED 801

SUI 567

LIE 581

GER 766

SLO 391

Anakin
Rodop Long Island
Orca
Jedi Business
MARUSIA
Immac Sputnik
Kebeke/Sika/Gill
Ponente
Forever G
Angry Dragon
Dutch Cloud
Cicuta
Franz Rocks
Hein Ruyten
Melnose
DRV
5H
Phoenix
Arteria

Litte Big Man

CHRISTOPHERSEN MALTE, Olaf Hug, Corinthian
MUSIL TOMAS, Martin Kulik
GOTTWALD HELMUT, Helmut Gottwald
CZEGAI PETER, Anday Milbich
DYVINETS OLEG, Oleg Dyvinets, Corinthian
ANN CONRAD, Semeinnuetzige Arbeit und Sege, ¢
VERAAR RONALD, Eelco Bloky, Corinthian
CSOLTO AKOS, Akos Csolto
Giulio Tallachini, Giulio Tallachini
VOITH NORBERT, Norbert Voith, Corinthian
SCHOLTEN MARCO, Team Dutch Cloud
DE MICHELI SACHA, Sacha De Micheli, Corinthiar
\KOBOWITZ THOMAS, Christoph Skolaut, Corinthi
JAMIN MOORTEN, Hein Ruyten, Corinthian
IRINGER CHRISTIAN, Christian Piringer, Corinthia
SOLSEN WESSEL, David van de Plasse, Corinthial
GHIRLANDA IVANO, Ivano Ghirlanda, Corinthian
JORNA NIENKE, Marc Eirks, Corinthian
FUCHS JUERGEN, Juergen Fuchs, Corinthian

ZUPANC ALES, JK Maestral, Corinthian

765

768

773

776

780

799

805

806

814

820

831

832

851

(dnc)
(dno)
(dne)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dne)
(dnc)

(dnc)

(enc)
(dnc)
(dne)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dne)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dne)
(dnc)

(dnc)

(dne)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dne)

(dnc)

(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)
(dne)
(dne)
(dnc)
(dne)
(dne)
(dne)

(dne)

(dnc)
(dne)
(dne)
(dne)
(dne)
(dne)
(dnc)
(dne)
(dne)
(dnc)

(dne)

22

28

20

30

35

25

42

41

43

40

46

2

27

25

20

23

31

35

37

40

4

38

42

36

46

4

38

45



